CLASSIFICAGAO . AN[')?D ATO NOME NOTA D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 OBJETIVA  DISCURSIVA
1 3316 FERNANDA ERVATI 65 21 24 16 4 0 65
2 3997 g:ENJéf\R'BARUNI 63 27 18 14 4 0 63
3 9521 SIIDAF\;IANO AMORIM 60 24 18 8 10 0 60
4 905 géﬂgggBElRo 59 18 21 14 6 0 59
5 11211 JANAINA TREVEZAN 58 21 21 10 6 0 58

ROCHA

DEILSON ANTONIO
6 10170 SUNDERHUS PINTO 58 15 27 14 2 0 58

7 5222 MAYARA PERES 57 15 24 12 6 0 57
SCHIRLEY MAIRINCK

8 563 DE SIQUEIRA 55 24 15 10 6 0 55
RAFAELA CALENTE

9 3372 SANTOS 55 15 24 8 8 0 55
ANDRESSA

10 4168 BAPTISTA DA COSTA 54 18 18 12 6 0 54
SIMOES
LILIAN LOURENCO

11 4511 DA SILVA 53 21 18 8 6 0 53

TAMIRIS SANTOS DE
12 2628 AQUINO 53 15 18 8 12 0 53

LAISA MINELLY DOS
13 9845 SANTOS NERES 52 24 12 8 8 0 52

FERNANDO DE
14 227 SOUZA NASCIMENTO 52 21 15 8 8 0 52

MAXWELL BARBOSA

15 5425 SOLIDADE 52 18 18 12 4 0 52
ANA PAULA DE

16 16277 SOUZA RUBIM 52 15 15 12 10 0 52

17 450 JACIARA VARGAS 51 18 21 6 6 0 51
TIAGO COSTA

18 4095 OLIVEIRA 51 15 18 8 10 0 51

BOURGUIGNON

BRUNOW MATHEUS

19 6635 BERSANI MULLER 50 12 18 10 10 0 50
THIAGO DE SOUZA

20 812 ALMEIDA 49 15 18 10 6 0 49

21 12693 KELLY SILVA 48 15 21 8 4 0 48
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2388

1936

463
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1386

10008

10148

613

792

670

5066

5354

379

4921

1013

16226

10216

NOME

JULIANA ELOI DAS
NEVES GAMA

AQUILA FERREIRA
PEREIRA

JOSIANE RAMALHO
DOS SANTOS

POLIANA SANT ANA
DE FIGUEIREDO
MACHADO

FRANCISCO LIMA
PERPETUO

THIAGO DIAS GOMES

JONNY GOMES DE
ALVARENGA FILHO

FERNANDO LIMA
RAMOS

SUELLEN VENTURA
DOS SANTOS
CASTRO

EDER CORREA DOS
SANTOS

HELOISA HELENA DA
SILVA BATISTA

NAYARA
CORADELLO
BORGES DA MATTA

CARLOS CESAR
SANTANA COUTINHO

SHEILA APARECIDA
RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

LUCIANA BARCELOS
THEOTONIO

AELIA SOUZA
SANTANA
BETENCORT

ELIZEU SOARES DA
SILVA

WELLERSON DE
OLIVEIRA BORGES

THAIS VIEIRA TURIAL

DERLANE FERREIRA
GAUDENCIO

THIAGO MENDES

GRACIELE EDITH
MATIAS DA SILVA
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729

2783

2793

14806

5310

4567

526

7234

4124

3562

5363

16627

637

1062

15483

7929

NOME

LAIZ DA SILVA
PINHEIRO

DHULYAN DE
OLIVEIRA KRUGER

SINARA PEREIRA
RODRIGUES

HERCULES FRANGA
DE LIMA

RAMON DE MATOS
SIQUEIRA

ANDRESSA PEREIRA
GONCALVES

PATRICIA ALVES
ALLOCCA

MAVIO TRINDADE
SANTOS

FERNANDA LOPES
DA VICTORIA

MARCOS VIEIRA

BRUNELLA BATISTI
BARCELOS

JESSIKA DE SOUZA
MACHADO

BRUNA VALQUIRIA
BARBOSA BANDEIRA

DAYANA FERREIRA
DIAS

LIDIANE LIMA DE
OLIVEIRA

ANDRESSA
AVANCINI BRASIL

NOTA
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